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SLALOM MEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BRAUN Tomas (GER)
REFEREE WALDNER Marcus (FIS)

CHIEF OF RACE STEFANOV Valentin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1865 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 195 m
HOMOLOGATION 6757/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZURBUCHEN W. (SUI)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

SAMSAL D. (CRO)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 60
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : CLOUDY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : -3°

LIST n°812     APPLIED PENALTY : 6,00 F = 610

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 13:56  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 1 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik 1994 NOR 52.59 48.07 1:40.66 6,00

2 17 50605 HERBST Reinfried 1978 AUT 53.22 47.66 1:40.88 0.22 7,33

3 27 180703 PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN 52.71 48.30 1:41.01 0.35 8,12

4 22 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS 53.29 48.10 1:41.39 0.73 10,42

5 4 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 53.41 48.02 1:41.43 0.77 10,67

6 14 50981 HOERL Wolfgang 1983 AUT 53.25 48.47 1:41.72 1.06 12,42

7 15 201891 SCHMID Philipp 1986 GER 53.63 48.11 1:41.74 1.08 12,54

8 16 511174 VOGEL Markus 1984 SUI 53.01 48.85 1:41.86 1.20 13,27

9 5 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS 53.39 48.54 1:41.93 1.27 13,70

10 8 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR 52.93 49.04 1:41.97 1.31 13,94

11 7 193967 MUFFAT JEANDET Victor 1989 FRA 52.86 49.50 1:42.36 1.70 16,30

12 32 150594 TREJBAL Filip 1985 CZE 54.30 48.12 1:42.42 1.76 16,67

13 10 201896 STEHLE Dominik 1986 GER 53.35 49.28 1:42.63 1.97 17,94

14 28 301312 SASAKI Akira 1981 JPN 54.47 48.17 1:42.64 1.98 18,00

15 6 194212 THOULE Nicolas 1990 FRA 53.51 49.14 1:42.65 1.99 18,06

16 21 291318 TONETTI Riccardo 1989 ITA 54.05 48.69 1:42.74 2.08 18,60

17 33 501116 LAHDENPERAE Anton 1985 SWE 53.79 48.96 1:42.75 2.09 18,67

18 37 191750 FANARA Thomas 1981 FRA 54.35 48.51 1:42.86 2.20 19,33

19 47 303097 ISHII Tomoya 1989 JPN 54.08 49.20 1:43.28 2.62 21,88

20 31 501384 LINDGREN Tim 1989 SWE 54.16 49.30 1:43.46 2.80 22,97

21 30 51395 DIGRUBER Marc 1988 AUT 54.52 48.96 1:43.48 2.82 23,09

22 42 53922 WIESER Manuel 1990 AUT 54.23 49.49 1:43.72 3.06 24,54

23 11 422082 SOLEVAAG Sebastian-Foss 1991 NOR 53.98 49.84 1:43.82 3.16 25,15

24 29 202464 GASSNER Philipp 1992 GER 54.22 49.70 1:43.92 3.26 25,76

25 51 200337 LIEBL Sebastian 1989 GER 54.49 49.55 1:44.04 3.38 26,48

26 43 501529 GUNNARSSON Henrik 1991 SWE 54.35 49.75 1:44.10 3.44 26,85
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BRAUN Tomas (GER)
REFEREE WALDNER Marcus (FIS)

CHIEF OF RACE STEFANOV Valentin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1865 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 195 m
HOMOLOGATION 6757/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZURBUCHEN W. (SUI)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

SAMSAL D. (CRO)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 60
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : CLOUDY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : -3°

LIST n°812     APPLIED PENALTY : 6,00 F = 610
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SLALOM MEN

Official ranking

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 13:56  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

27 53 6290183 RONCI Giordano 1992 ITA 54.91 49.65 1:44.56 3.90 29,63

28 24 501458 LINDH Calle 1990 SWE 54.75 50.59 1:45.34 4.68 34,36

29 49 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon 1992 SUI 55.00 50.43 1:45.43 4.77 34,91

30 56 54063 FELLER Manuel 1992 AUT 53.96 52.14 1:46.10 5.44 38,97

31 20 561161 JAZBEC Patrick 1989 SLO 55.68 50.45 1:46.13 5.47 39,15

32 41 194332 MARICAL Antoine 1991 FRA 57.12 50.41 1:47.53 6.87 47,63

33 65 90109 TODOROV Dean 1983 BUL 57.48 51.63 1:49.11 8.45 57,21

DNS - Run 1 (1)

67 750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio 1989 MKD

DNF - Run 1 (24)

9 561148 SKUBE Matic 1988 SLO

12 193986 PLACE Francois 1989 FRA

13 301709 YUASA Naoki 1983 JPN

18 421828 BUDAL Martin 1989 NOR

19 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS

23 501557 PIETILAE HOLMNER Johan 1991 SWE

26 51434 TIPPELREITHER Matthias 1988 AUT

35 193347 TISSOT Maxime 1986 FRA

36 511574 TUMLER Marco 1988 SUI

38 500909 ANDERSSON Oscar 1982 SWE

40 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 1988 JPN

44 561117 KUERNER Miha 1987 SLO

45 511996 YULE Daniel 1993 SUI

48 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI

50 561146 MLINSEK Filip 1988 SLO

52 511662 BISLIN Simon 1990 SUI

54 291230 ROTA Nicola 1989 ITA

55 501401 SAXVALL Per 1989 SWE

58 290095 BALLERIN Andrea 1989 ITA

59 54104 WALCH Magnus 1992 AUT

63 6290440 ZINGERLE Alex 1992 ITA

64 92562 PRISADOV Stefan 1990 BUL

66 90134 YANAKIEV Zahari 1987 BUL

68 750089 DEHARI Dardan 1990 MKD

DNF - Run 2 (9)

3 294890 NANI Roberto 1988 ITA 53.98

25 380290 SAMSAL Dalibor 1985 CRO 54.69

34 193334 RIVAS Gabriel 1986 FRA 54.57

39 511702 LUESCHER Tim 1990 SUI 55.54

46 301886 TAKEDA Ryu 1984 JPN 54.40

57 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan 1991 AUT 54.79
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BRAUN Tomas (GER)
REFEREE WALDNER Marcus (FIS)

CHIEF OF RACE STEFANOV Valentin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1865 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 195 m
HOMOLOGATION 6757/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZURBUCHEN W. (SUI)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

SAMSAL D. (CRO)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 60
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : CLOUDY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : -3°

LIST n°812     APPLIED PENALTY : 6,00 F = 610
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INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 13:56  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

60 422073 NETELAND Bjoernar 1991 NOR 55.41

61 54170 MATT Michael 1993 AUT 55.04

62 511776 GASPOZ Vincent 1991 SUI 56.32

DSQ - Run 2 (1)

2 421849 JOHANSEN Truls 1989 NOR 58.30

Technical Delegate
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Run analysis 1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BRAUN Tomas (GER)
REFEREE WALDNER Marcus (FIS)

CHIEF OF RACE STEFANOV Valentin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1865 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 195 m
HOMOLOGATION 6757/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZURBUCHEN W. (SUI)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

SAMSAL D. (CRO)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 60
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : CLOUDY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : -3°

LIST n°812

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 11:40  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 1 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik 1994 NOR 52.59 24.58 (1) 28.01 (5)

43 2 421849 JOHANSEN Truls 1989 NOR 58.30 5.71 25.16 (12) 33.14 (43)

16 3 294890 NANI Roberto 1988 ITA 53.98 1.39 25.00 (10) 28.98 (32)

11 4 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 53.41 0.82 25.76 (24) 27.65 (2)

10 5 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS 53.39 0.80 24.97 (8) 28.42 (15)

12 6 194212 THOULE Nicolas 1990 FRA 53.51 0.92 25.31 (14) 28.20 (9)

3 7 193967 MUFFAT JEANDET Victor 1989 FRA 52.86 0.27 24.84 (4) 28.02 (6)

4 8 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR 52.93 0.34 25.29 (13) 27.64 (1)

9 561148 SKUBE Matic 1988 SLO DNF

9 10 201896 STEHLE Dominik 1986 GER 53.35 0.76 24.98 (9) 28.37 (13)

16 11 422082 SOLEVAAG Sebastian-Foss 1991 NOR 53.98 1.39 24.90 (6) 29.08 (35)

12 193986 PLACE Francois 1989 FRA DNF

13 301709 YUASA Naoki 1983 JPN DNF

7 14 50981 HOERL Wolfgang 1983 AUT 53.25 0.66 25.44 (18) 27.81 (3)

13 15 201891 SCHMID Philipp 1986 GER 53.63 1.04 25.09 (11) 28.54 (20)

5 16 511174 VOGEL Markus 1984 SUI 53.01 0.42 24.84 (4) 28.17 (8)

6 17 50605 HERBST Reinfried 1978 AUT 53.22 0.63 24.64 (2) 28.58 (23)

18 421828 BUDAL Martin 1989 NOR DNF

19 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS DNF

39 20 561161 JAZBEC Patrick 1989 SLO 55.68 3.09 25.89 (29) 29.79 (40)

18 21 291318 TONETTI Riccardo 1989 ITA 54.05 1.46 25.56 (21) 28.49 (19)

8 22 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS 53.29 0.70 24.95 (7) 28.34 (12)

23 501557 PIETILAE HOLMNER Johan 1991 SWE DNF

32 24 501458 LINDH Calle 1990 SWE 54.75 2.16 25.79 (25) 28.96 (31)

31 25 380290 SAMSAL Dalibor 1985 CRO 54.69 2.10 25.96 (33) 28.73 (25)

26 51434 TIPPELREITHER Matthias 1988 AUT DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BRAUN Tomas (GER)
REFEREE WALDNER Marcus (FIS)

CHIEF OF RACE STEFANOV Valentin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1865 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 195 m
HOMOLOGATION 6757/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZURBUCHEN W. (SUI)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

SAMSAL D. (CRO)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 60
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : CLOUDY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : -3°

LIST n°812
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SLALOM MEN

Run analysis 1

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 11:40  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

2 27 180703 PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN 52.71 0.12 24.76 (3) 27.95 (4)

27 28 301312 SASAKI Akira 1981 JPN 54.47 1.88 25.42 (17) 29.05 (34)

21 29 202464 GASSNER Philipp 1992 GER 54.22 1.63 25.45 (19) 28.77 (27)

29 30 51395 DIGRUBER Marc 1988 AUT 54.52 1.93 25.95 (32) 28.57 (22)

20 31 501384 LINDGREN Tim 1989 SWE 54.16 1.57 25.54 (20) 28.62 (24)

23 32 150594 TREJBAL Filip 1985 CZE 54.30 1.71 25.35 (16) 28.95 (30)

14 33 501116 LAHDENPERAE Anton 1985 SWE 53.79 1.20 25.34 (15) 28.45 (16)

30 34 193334 RIVAS Gabriel 1986 FRA 54.57 1.98 26.03 (34) 28.54 (20)

35 193347 TISSOT Maxime 1986 FRA DNF

36 511574 TUMLER Marco 1988 SUI DNF

24 37 191750 FANARA Thomas 1981 FRA 54.35 1.76 25.56 (21) 28.79 (28)

38 500909 ANDERSSON Oscar 1982 SWE DNF

38 39 511702 LUESCHER Tim 1990 SUI 55.54 2.95 26.27 (38) 29.27 (38)

40 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 1988 JPN DNF

41 41 194332 MARICAL Antoine 1991 FRA 57.12 4.53 26.79 (42) 30.33 (41)

22 42 53922 WIESER Manuel 1990 AUT 54.23 1.64 25.90 (31) 28.33 (11)

24 43 501529 GUNNARSSON Henrik 1991 SWE 54.35 1.76 25.89 (29) 28.46 (17)

44 561117 KUERNER Miha 1987 SLO DNF

45 511996 YULE Daniel 1993 SUI DNF

26 46 301886 TAKEDA Ryu 1984 JPN 54.40 1.81 25.66 (23) 28.74 (26)

19 47 303097 ISHII Tomoya 1989 JPN 54.08 1.49 25.86 (27) 28.22 (10)

48 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI DNF

35 49 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon 1992 SUI 55.00 2.41 26.21 (37) 28.79 (28)

50 561146 MLINSEK Filip 1988 SLO DNF

28 51 200337 LIEBL Sebastian 1989 GER 54.49 1.90 26.09 (36) 28.40 (14)

52 511662 BISLIN Simon 1990 SUI DNF

34 53 6290183 RONCI Giordano 1992 ITA 54.91 2.32 25.80 (26) 29.11 (37)

54 291230 ROTA Nicola 1989 ITA DNF

55 501401 SAXVALL Per 1989 SWE DNF

15 56 54063 FELLER Manuel 1992 AUT 53.96 1.37 25.88 (28) 28.08 (7)

33 57 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan 1991 AUT 54.79 2.20 26.33 (40) 28.46 (17)

58 290095 BALLERIN Andrea 1989 ITA DNF

59 54104 WALCH Magnus 1992 AUT DNF

37 60 422073 NETELAND Bjoernar 1991 NOR 55.41 2.82 26.31 (39) 29.10 (36)

36 61 54170 MATT Michael 1993 AUT 55.04 2.45 26.05 (35) 28.99 (33)

40 62 511776 GASPOZ Vincent 1991 SUI 56.32 3.73 26.61 (41) 29.71 (39)

63 6290440 ZINGERLE Alex 1992 ITA DNF

64 92562 PRISADOV Stefan 1990 BUL DNF

42 65 90109 TODOROV Dean 1983 BUL 57.48 4.89 26.84 (43) 30.64 (42)

66 90134 YANAKIEV Zahari 1987 BUL DNF

67 750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio 1989 MKD DNS

68 750089 DEHARI Dardan 1990 MKD DNF 28.39
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Run analysis 2

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BRAUN Tomas (GER)
REFEREE WALDNER Marcus (FIS)

CHIEF OF RACE STEFANOV Valentin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1865 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 195 m
HOMOLOGATION 6757/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZURBUCHEN W. (SUI)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

SAMSAL D. (CRO)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 60
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : CLOUDY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : -3°

LIST n°812

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 13:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

3 1 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik 1994 NOR 48.07 0.41 22.86 (5) 25.21 (4)

2 421849 JOHANSEN Truls 1989 NOR DSQ 3.26

3 294890 NANI Roberto 1988 ITA DNF

2 4 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 48.02 0.36 22.72 (2) 25.30 (8)

11 5 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS 48.54 0.88 23.01 (10) 25.53 (13)

17 6 194212 THOULE Nicolas 1990 FRA 49.14 1.48 23.54 (21) 25.60 (15)

22 7 193967 MUFFAT JEANDET Victor 1989 FRA 49.50 1.84 23.63 (23) 25.87 (19)

16 8 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR 49.04 1.38 24.00 (29) 25.04 (1)

9 561148 SKUBE Matic 1988 SLO

19 10 201896 STEHLE Dominik 1986 GER 49.28 1.62 23.40 (17) 25.88 (20)

27 11 422082 SOLEVAAG Sebastian-Foss 1991 NOR 49.84 2.18 23.40 (17) 26.44 (30)

12 193986 PLACE Francois 1989 FRA

13 301709 YUASA Naoki 1983 JPN

9 14 50981 HOERL Wolfgang 1983 AUT 48.47 0.81 23.05 (11) 25.42 (11)

5 15 201891 SCHMID Philipp 1986 GER 48.11 0.45 22.87 (6) 25.24 (5)

13 16 511174 VOGEL Markus 1984 SUI 48.85 1.19 23.44 (20) 25.41 (10)

1 17 50605 HERBST Reinfried 1978 AUT 47.66 22.62 (1) 25.04 (1)

18 421828 BUDAL Martin 1989 NOR

19 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS

30 20 561161 JAZBEC Patrick 1989 SLO 50.45 2.79 23.89 (27) 26.56 (32)

12 21 291318 TONETTI Riccardo 1989 ITA 48.69 1.03 23.08 (12) 25.61 (16)

4 22 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS 48.10 0.44 22.92 (8) 25.18 (3)

23 501557 PIETILAE HOLMNER Johan 1991 SWE

31 24 501458 LINDH Calle 1990 SWE 50.59 2.93 24.43 (31) 26.16 (28)

25 380290 SAMSAL Dalibor 1985 CRO DNF

26 51434 TIPPELREITHER Matthias 1988 AUT
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BRAUN Tomas (GER)
REFEREE WALDNER Marcus (FIS)

CHIEF OF RACE STEFANOV Valentin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1865 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 195 m
HOMOLOGATION 6757/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZURBUCHEN W. (SUI)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

SAMSAL D. (CRO)
- A - VARBANOV Stoyan (BUL)
- B - BANKOV Borislav (BUL)
- C - MILUSHEV Valentin (BUL)

GATES 61 61
DIRECTIONS 59 60
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:45

WEATHER : CLOUDY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : -3°

LIST n°812
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Run analysis 2

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 13:56  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

8 27 180703 PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN 48.30 0.64 22.91 (7) 25.39 (9)

7 28 301312 SASAKI Akira 1981 JPN 48.17 0.51 22.73 (3) 25.44 (12)

25 29 202464 GASSNER Philipp 1992 GER 49.70 2.04 23.60 (22) 26.10 (27)

14 30 51395 DIGRUBER Marc 1988 AUT 48.96 1.30 23.14 (13) 25.82 (18)

20 31 501384 LINDGREN Tim 1989 SWE 49.30 1.64 23.27 (15) 26.03 (25)

6 32 150594 TREJBAL Filip 1985 CZE 48.12 0.46 22.85 (4) 25.27 (6)

14 33 501116 LAHDENPERAE Anton 1985 SWE 48.96 1.30 23.67 (25) 25.29 (7)

34 193334 RIVAS Gabriel 1986 FRA DNF

35 193347 TISSOT Maxime 1986 FRA

36 511574 TUMLER Marco 1988 SUI

10 37 191750 FANARA Thomas 1981 FRA 48.51 0.85 22.92 (8) 25.59 (14)

38 500909 ANDERSSON Oscar 1982 SWE

39 511702 LUESCHER Tim 1990 SUI DNF

40 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 1988 JPN

28 41 194332 MARICAL Antoine 1991 FRA 50.41 2.75 23.96 (28) 26.45 (31)

21 42 53922 WIESER Manuel 1990 AUT 49.49 1.83 23.41 (19) 26.08 (26)

26 43 501529 GUNNARSSON Henrik 1991 SWE 49.75 2.09 23.81 (26) 25.94 (22)

44 561117 KUERNER Miha 1987 SLO

45 511996 YULE Daniel 1993 SUI

46 301886 TAKEDA Ryu 1984 JPN DNF

18 47 303097 ISHII Tomoya 1989 JPN 49.20 1.54 23.20 (14) 26.00 (24)

48 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 1992 SUI

29 49 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon 1992 SUI 50.43 2.77 24.75 (32) 25.68 (17)

50 561146 MLINSEK Filip 1988 SLO

23 51 200337 LIEBL Sebastian 1989 GER 49.55 1.89 23.66 (24) 25.89 (21)

52 511662 BISLIN Simon 1990 SUI

24 53 6290183 RONCI Giordano 1992 ITA 49.65 1.99 23.37 (16) 26.28 (29)

54 291230 ROTA Nicola 1989 ITA

55 501401 SAXVALL Per 1989 SWE

33 56 54063 FELLER Manuel 1992 AUT 52.14 4.48 26.17 (33) 25.97 (23)

57 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan 1991 AUT DNF

58 290095 BALLERIN Andrea 1989 ITA

59 54104 WALCH Magnus 1992 AUT

60 422073 NETELAND Bjoernar 1991 NOR DNF

61 54170 MATT Michael 1993 AUT DNF

62 511776 GASPOZ Vincent 1991 SUI DNF

63 6290440 ZINGERLE Alex 1992 ITA

64 92562 PRISADOV Stefan 1990 BUL

32 65 90109 TODOROV Dean 1983 BUL 51.63 3.97 24.40 (30) 27.23 (33)

66 90134 YANAKIEV Zahari 1987 BUL

67 750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio 1989 MKD

68 750089 DEHARI Dardan 1990 MKD
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Penalty calculation

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

13.02.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL0239.969  /  13.02.2012 at 13:56  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 1 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik 1994 NOR 15,39 - -

2 17 50605 HERBST Reinfried 1978 AUT 5,28 5,28 1,33

3 27 180703 PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN 17,60 - -

4 22 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS 8,21 8,21 4,42

5 4 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 6,89 6,89 4,67

6 14 50981 HOERL Wolfgang 1983 AUT 7,96 7,96 6,42

7 15 201891 SCHMID Philipp 1986 GER 9,67 - -

8 16 511174 VOGEL Markus 1984 SUI 5,99 5,99 7,27

9 5 481148 MAYTAKOV Sergei 1990 RUS 10,26 - -

10 8 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR 11,85 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 17 50605 HERBST Reinfried 1978 AUT 5,28

DNF 13 301709 YUASA Naoki 1983 JPN 5,65

8 16 511174 VOGEL Markus 1984 SUI 5,99

5 4 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 6,89

DSQ 2 421849 JOHANSEN Truls 1989 NOR 7,06

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 30,87

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 34,33

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 24,11

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 41,09 / 10 4,11

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 0,00

Applied penalty (4,11) 6,00

  

Technical Delegate


